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Monadrive is a leading manufacturer of PMS gearless traction machine with its headquarter located in mgmég& """""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
Suzhou, devoting itself to providing a wide range of drive solutions with advanced technology.Monadrive MONA320

i ) i ) o ) ) MONA320A

remained fully committed to innova-tion, reflecting its focus on quality and after-sales service. The MONA320B

manufacturing process uses the most advanced equipment from all over the world and it’s fully under lean mgmﬁigg --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

management, allowing a capacity of 100,000 pcs per annum. MGD87

Since establishment, it has achieved rapid and steady development. mggigg'& ''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''

Monadrive will always take talents as the core resource, strive for high efficiency, passion to provide clients MGDL20

. . . . .. . MCB100. .
with superior products and continue to improve the corporate competitiveness so as to progressively become vce200
the first-class enterprise and the world leading manufacturer. MQ270
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MCK100

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine
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Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

380V
2:1
A5 (Single)

(320~630) kg
(0.5~1.75) m/s

320mm
S5 - 40%ED
240st/h
2500kg
250kg
DC110V 2x1.3A
IP41
F
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Type Spec Elv Load ElvSpeed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove Current Power  Speed Freq Torque  Poles
kg m/s mm A kW r/min Hz N-m mm
MCK100  320-0.5A 320 0.5 320 3xP8x12 3 1.1 60 10.0 180 20 251
MCK100 320-0.63A 320 0.63 320 3x®8x 12 3 1.4 75 12.5 180 20 251
MCK100  320-1.0A 320 1.0 320 3xP8x12 5 2.2 119 19.8 180 20 251
MCK100  320-1.5A 320 1.5 320 3xP8x 12 8 34 179 29.8 180 20 251
MCK100  450-0.5A 450 0.5 320 4xP8x12 5 1.5 60 10.0 240 20 251
MCK100 450-0.63A 450 0.63 320 4xP8x12 5 1.9 75 12.5 240 20 251
MCK100  450-1.0A 450 1.0 320 4xP8x12 7 3 119 19.8 240 20 251
MCK100  450-1.5A 450 1.5 320 4xP8x12 1 45 179 29.8 240 20 251
MCK100 450-1.75A 450 1.75 320 4xP8x12 1 53 209 34.8 240 20 251
MCK100  630-0.5A 630 0.5 320 5xP8x12 7 2.1 60 10.0 340 20 261
MCK100 630-0.63A 630 0.63 320 5x®8x12 7 2.7 75 12.5 340 20 261
MCK100  630-1.0A 630 1.0 320 5xD8x12 10 4.2 119 19.8 340 20 261
MCK100  630-1.5A 630 1.50 320 5x®8x12 16 6.4 179 29.8 340 20 261
MCK100  630-1.6A 630 1.6 320 5xD8x12 16 6.8 191 31.8 340 20 261
MCK100 630-1.75A 630 1.75 320 5x®8x12 16 74 209 34.8 340 20 261
¥ Remark:

1. ANEBYRETBFFHE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.

2. %IEhEEEERIATR220VER SR, Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.
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3. BAYIOfEHEEEE , TRIECR DRERERIOME. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according

to practical condition.



MCK200

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine
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Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

380V
2:1
EAZ%(Single)
(630 ~1150)kg
(0.5~2.5)m/s
400mm/450mm
S5 - 40%ED
240st/h
4000kg
350kg
DC110V 2x1.3A
IP41
F
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Type Spec Elv Load ElvSpeed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove Current
kg m/s mm A
MCK200  630-0.5A 630 0.5 400 4xD10x15 6
MCK200 630-0.63A 630 0.63 400 4x®10x15 6
MCK200 630-1.0A 630 1.0 400 4xD10x15 10
MCK200  630-1.5A 630 15 400 4x®10x15 14
MCK200 630-1.6A 630 1.6 400 4xd10x15 16
MCK200 630-1.75A 630 1.75 400 4x®10x15 16
MCK200 630-2.0A 630 2.0 400 4x®d10x15 18
MCK200  630-2.0B 630 2.0 450 4x®10x15 18
MCK200  800-0.5A 800 0.5 400 5x®10x15 8
MCK200 800-0.63A 800 0.63 400 5x®10x15 8
MCK200 800-1.0A 800 1.0 400 5x®10x15 12
MCK200  800-1.5A 800 1.5 400 5x®10x15 18
MCK200 800-1.6A 800 1.6 400 5x®10x15 20
MCK200 800-1.75A 800 1.75 400 5x®10x15 20
MCK200 800-2.0A 800 2.0 400 5x®10x15 23
MCK200  800-2.0B 800 2.0 450 5x®10x15 23
MCK200 800-2.5A 800 2.5 400 6x®10x15 28
MCK200  800-2.5B 800 2.5 450 5x®10x15 29
MCK200 1000-0.5A 1000 0.5 400 5x®10x15 10
MCK200 1000-0.63A 1000 0.63 400 5x®10x15 10
MCK200 1000-1.0A 1000 1.0 400 5x®10x15 15
MCK200 1000-1.5A 1000 1.5 400 5x®10x15 23
MCK200 1000-1.6A 1000 1.6 400 5x®10x15 26
MCK200 1000-1.75A 1000 1.75 400 5x®10x15 26
MCK200 1000-2.0A 1000 2.0 400 5x®10x15 28
MCK200 1000-2.0B 1000 2.0 450 5x®10x15 28
MCK200 1000-2.5A 1000 2.5 400 6x®10x15 34
MCK200 1000-2.5B 1000 2.5 450 6x®10x15 36
MCK200 1150-0.5A 1150 0.5 400 5x®10x15 12
MCK200 1150-0.63A 1150 0.63 400 5x®10x15 12
MCK200 1150-1.0A 1150 1.0 400 5x®10x15 17
MCK200 1150-1.5A 1150 15 400 6x®10x15 29
MCK200 1150-1.6A 1150 1.6 400 6x®10x15 29
MCK200 1150-1.75A 1150 1.75 400 6x®10x15 29
MCK200 1150-2.0A 1150 2.0 400 6x®10x15 33

i¥ Remark:

1. AHBY ST BT EHAE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.
220VEEAIEER, Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.
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Power
kw
2.2
2.7
43
6.4
6.9
7.5
8.6
8.5
2.7
34
5.4
8.1
8.7
9.4
10.8

10.7
13.5
133
34

4.2

6.7

10.0
10.7
11.7
13.4
134
16.8
16.6
39

49

7.8

1.7
12.5
13.6
15.6

Speed
r/min
48
60
95
143
153
167
191
170
48
60
95
143
153
167
191
170
239
212

60
95
143
153
167
191
170
239
212
48
60
95
143
153
167
191

Freq Torque  Poles

Hz N-m
12.8 430 32
16.0 430 32
25.3 430 32
38.1 430 32
40.8 430 32
44.5 430 32
50.9 430 32
453 480 32
12.8 540 32
16.0 540 32
25.3 540 32
38.1 540 32
40.8 540 32
44.5 540 32
50.9 540 32
453 600 32
63.7 540 32
56.5 600 32
12.8 670 32
16.0 670 32
25.3 670 32
38.1 670 32
40.8 670 32
44.5 670 32
50.9 670 32
453 750 32
63.7 670 32
56.5 750 32
12.8 780 32
16.0 780 32
25.3 780 32
38.1 780 32
40.8 780 32
44.5 780 32
50.9 780 32

L

mm
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
300
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
300
300
288
288
288
300
300
300
300

L1

mm
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
75.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
75.5
75.5
69.5
69.5
69.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5

DIMENSIONS
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3. BAYIOfHEEE , TRIBR DREREEIOME. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it’s optional according

to practical condition.
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ANABZR/SPEC SHEET
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Type Spec ElvLoad  ElvSpeed  SheaveDia Sheave Groove Current Power  Speed Freq Torque Poles UndercutAngle
kg m/s mm A kw r/min Hz N-m mm  mm °
MCK300 1250-0.5A 1250 05 400 6xP10x15 13 43 48 12.8 850 EP) 381 86
MCK300 1250-0.63A 1250 0.63 400 6xD10x15 13 53 60 16.0 850 32 381 86
MCK300 1250-1.0A 1250 1.0 400 6xP10x15 20 85 9% 253 850 32 381 86
MCK300 1250-1.5A 1250 15 400 6xP10x15 34 12.7 143 38.1 850 32 381 86
MCK300 1250-1.6A 1250 16 400 6xD10x15 34 13.6 153 408 850 32 381 86
MCK300 1250-1.75A 1250 1.75 400 6xD10x15 34 14.9 167 445 850 32 381 8
Voltage 380V MCK300 1250-20A 1250 20 400 6xd10x15 38 170 191 509 850 2 38 86
Roping 2:1 MCK300 1250-25A 1250 25 480 7x®10x15 45 213 199 53.1 1020 32 381 8
. MCK300 1350-0.5A 1350 05 400 7x 01015 14 46 48 12.8 920 32 381 86
Wrap EA%E(Single)
MCK300 1350-0.63A 1350 0.63 400 7x 01015 14 58 60 16.0 920 EP) 381 8
Elv. Load (1250~ 1600)kg MCK300 1350-1.0A 1350 10 400 7x010x15 21 92 95 253 920 2 381 8
Elv Speed (0.5~2.5)m/s MCK300 1350-1.5A 1350 15 400 7x010x15 36 13.8 143 38.1 920 32 381 8 9%
MCK300 1350-1.6A 1350 16 400 7x 01015 36 14.7 153 408 920 32 381 86
Sheave Diam 400mm / 480mm MCK300 1350-175A 1350 1.75 400 7x 01015 36 16.1 167 445 920 32 381 8
Duty S5 -40%ED MCK300 1350-2.0A 1350 20 400 7x®10x15 40 18.4 191 50.9 920 32 381 86
MCK300 1350-25A 1350 25 480 7x010x15 52 229 199 53.1 1100 32 381 86
Starts Per Hour 240st/h
MCK300 1600-0.5A 1600 05 400 7x010x15 18 56 48 12.8 1110 32 381 86
Max. Static Load 6000kg MCK300 1600-0.63A 1600 0.63 400 7x®10x15 18 7.0 60 160 1110 2 381 86
Weight 520kg MCK300 1600-1.0A 1600 1.0 400 7x010x15 26 11.0 9% 253 1110 32 381 86
MCK300 1600-1.5A 1600 15 400 8xD10x15 4 16.6 143 38.1 1110 32 396 935
Brake DC110V 2x1.6A
MCK300 1600-1.6A 1600 16 400 8xP10x15 41 17.8 153 408 1110 32 396 935
IP Code IP41 MCK300 1600-1.75A 1600 175 400 8x®10x15 4 19.4 167 445 1110 32 39 935
e, Cllecs F MCK300 1600-2.0A 1600 20 400 8xD10x15 47 22 191 50.9 1110 32 396 935

¥ Remark:

1. ANEBIRETAFFEHE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.

2. HIFNEEANikELAim220VESRtELEL, Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.

05 3, HAYIOARHTEE , TSRS DRESRUEZIIOME. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according 96
to practical condition.
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BE S MEHE FEHE HB5RTiE HBSIREE  MERR TR SRR OE ERE Bk EE0A
Type Spec Elv Load ElvSpeed SheaveDia Sheave Groove Current Power  Speed Freq  Torque  Poles  Undercut Angle
kg m/s mm A kW r/min Hz N-m °
MCK500 1600-0.5A 1600 0.5 480 6xD12x17 18 5.6 40 16.0 1330 48
MCK500 1600-0.63A 1600 0.63 480 6xD12x17 18 7.0 50 20.0 1330 48
MCK500 1600-1.0A 1600 1.0 480 6xD12x17 27 1.1 80 320 1330 48
Voltage 380V MCK500 1600-1.5A 1600 15 480 6xP12x17 a4 16.6 19 476 1330 48
i 2:1
Roping MCK500 1600-1.6A 1600 1.6 480 6xP12x17 44 17.7 127 50.8 1330 48
#z&(Single
Wrap F5(Single) MCK500 1600-1.75A 1600 1.75 480 6xD12x17 44 19.4 139 55.6 1330 48
Elv. Load (1600 ~2000)kg
MCK500 1600-2.0A 1600 20 480 6xD12x17 49 22.1 159 63.6 1330 48
Elv. Speed (0.5~2.5)m/s
MCK500 1600-2.5A 1600 25 480 6xD12x17 60 27.7 199 79.6 1330 48 95
Sheave Diam 480mm
MCK500 2000-0.5A 2000 05 480 7x®12x17 2 7.0 40 16.0 1660 48
Duty S5 - 40%ED
MCK500 2000-0.63A 2000 0.63 480 7x®12x17 2 8.7 50 20.0 1660 48
Starts Per Hour 240st/h
. MCK500 2000-1.0A 2000 1.0 480 7x®12x17 31 13.9 80 320 1660 48
Max. Static Load 10000kg
. MCK500 2000-1.5A 2000 15 480 7x®12x17 53 20.7 119 476 1660 48
Weight 765kg
MCK500 2000-1.6A 2000 1.6 480 7x®12x17 53 22.1 127 50.8 1660 48
Brake DC110V 2x1.2A
IP Code P41 MCK500 2000-1.75A 2000 1.75 480 7x®12x17 53 24.2 139 55.6 1660 48
Ins. Class E MCK500 2000-2.0A 2000 20 480 7x®12x17 61 27.6 159 63.6 1660 48
¥ Remark:

o7

1. ANBIFETBFFEAE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.

2. #IEhESENEATASR220VES ISR, Optional AC 220V rectifier for brake.
3. BEAIOfRAHEEE , ATRIBLF DREREFIOMAE. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it’s optional according
to practical condition.
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BE Mg TEHRE JEkE BIRTRE BSIREE  NERR MENXE SEhE MelE SERE Btk L L HEEORA
Type Spec Elv Load ElvSpeed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove Current Power  Speed Freq Torque  Poles UndercutAngle
kg m/s mm A kw r/min Hz N-m mm  mm °
MCG100 320-05A 320 05 320 3xD8x12 3 1.1 60 10.0 180 20 248 52
MCG100 320-0.63A 320 0.63 320 3x08x12 3 1.4 75 125 180 20 248 52
MCG100 320-1.0A 320 1.0 320 3xD8x12 5 22 119 19.8 180 20 248 52
Voltage 380V MCG100 320-1.5A 320 15 320 3x08x12 8 34 179 298 180 20 48 52
Roping 2:1 MCG100 450-0.5A 450 05 320 4x08x12 5 15 60 100 240 20 248 52
Wrap E%5(Single) MCG100 450-0.63A 450 0.63 320 4x®8x12 5 1.9 75 125 240 20 248 52
Elv. Load (320 ~630)kg MCG100 450-1.0A 450 1.0 320 4xD8x12 7 3 119 19.8 240 20 248 52
Elv. Speed (0.5~1.75)m/s
MCG100 450-1.5A 450 15 320 4x®8x12 11 45 179 298 240 20 248 52 95
Sheave Diam 320mm
MCG100 450-1.75A 450 1.75 320 4xD8x12 11 53 209 34.8 240 20 258 57
Duty S5 - 40%ED
MCG100 630-0.5A 630 0.5 320 5xD8x12 7 2.1 60 10.0 340 20 258 57
Starts Per Hour 240st/h
MCG100 630-0.63A 630 0.63 320 5xD8x12 7 2.7 75 125 340 20 258 57
Max. Static Load 2500kg
- MCG100 630-1.0A 630 1.0 320 5xP8x12 10 42 119 19.8 340 20 258 57
Weight 245kg
MCG100 630-1.5A 630 15 320 5xD8x12 16 6.4 179 298 340 20 258 57
Brake DC110V 2x1.3A
MCG100 630-1.6A 630 1.6 320 5xD8x12 16 6.8 191 31.8 340 20 258 57
IP Code P41
Ins. Class F MCG100 630-1.75A 630 1.75 320 5xD8x12 16 7.4 209 348 340 20 258 57
¥ Remark:

1. AHNEYFRIBAFFIHNE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.

2. BAYIOfSEAHEEE , TSR DRERIEIOME. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it’s optional according
09 to practical condition. 10



MCG150

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine
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BE Mg HEHE FEHE BIRTE  HB5IREE  SEBR NEER SEhE MERE S Bk EEI0s
Type Spec ElvLoad ElvSpeed SheaveDia Sheave Groove Current Power  Speed Freq Torque  Poles  Undercut Angle
kg m/s mm A kw r/min Hz N-m °
MCG150 630-0.5A 630 05 400 4xD10x15 7 2.2 48 8.0 430 20
MCG150 630-0.63A 630 0.63 400 4xD10x15 7 2.7 60 10.0 430 20
MCG150 630-1.0A 630 1.0 400 4x®10x15 10 43 95 15.8 430 20
Voltage 380V
MCG150 630-1.5A 630 15 400 4xD10x15 17 6.4 143 23.8 430 20
Roping 2:1
- MCG150 630-1.6A 630 16 400 4x®10x15 17 6.9 153 255 430 20
Wrap 5% (Single)
MCG150 630-1.75A 630 1.75 400 4xD10x15 17 7.5 167 27.8 430 20
Elv. Load (630 ~800)kg
MCG150 630-2.0A 630 2.0 400 4x®10x15 19 8.6 191 318 430 20
Elv. Speed (0.5~2.0)m/s Bt o
Sheave Diam Z0emm MCG150 800-0.5A 800 05 400 5x®10x15 9 2.7 48 8.0 540 20
Duty S5 - 40%ED MCG150 800-0.63A 800 0.63 400 5x®10x15 9 34 60 10.0 540 20
Starts Per Hour 240st/h MCG150 800-1.0A 800 1.0 400 5x®10x15 12 5.4 95 15.8 540 20
Max. Static Load 2500kg MCG150 800-1.5A 800 15 400 5xP10x15 21 8.1 143 238 540 20
Weight 305kg MCG150 800-1.6A 800 1.6 400 5x®10x15 21 87 153 25.5 540 20
Brake DC110V 2x1.3A
MCG150 800-1.75A 800 1.75 400 5x®10x15 21 9.4 167 27.8 540 20
IP Code P41
MCG150 800-2.0A 800 2.0 400 5x®10x15 23 10.8 191 318 540 20
Ins. Class F
¥ Remark:

1. AHBEYRIBEFTFAHAE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.

2. HAYIOfAHEFE , THRIEDR DREREEIOMAE. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it’s optional according
11 to practical condition. 12
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Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine
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Type Spec Elv Load ElvSpeed SheaveDia Sheave Groove Current Power  Speed Freq Torque  Poles UndercutAngle
kg m/s mm A kW r/min Hz N-m mm  mm °
MCG210A  630-0.5A 630 05 400 4x®10x15 6 2.2 48 12.8 430 32 29 68
MCG210A 630-0.63A 630 0.63 400 4x®10x15 6 27 60 16.0 430 32 290 68
MCG210A  630-1.0A 630 1.0 400 4x®10x15 10 43 9% 253 430 32 290 68
MCG210A  630-1.5A 630 15 400 4x®10x15 14 6.4 143 38.1 430 32 29 68
MCG210A  630-1.6A 630 16 400 4x®10x15 16 6.9 153 408 430 32 290 68
MCG210A 630-1.75A 630 1.75 400 4x®10x15 16 75 167 445 430 32 29 68
MCG210A  630-20A 630 2.0 400 4x®10x15 18 8.6 191 50.9 430 32 290 68
MCG210A  630-20B 630 20 450 4x®10x15 18 85 170 453 480 32 290 68
MCG210A  800-0.5A 800 05 400 5x010x15 8 2.7 48 12.8 540 32 290 68
MCG210A 800-0.63A 800 0.63 400 5xP10x15 8 34 60 16.0 540 32 29 68
Voltage 380V MCG210A  800-1.0A 800 10 400 5x®10x15 12 54 95 253 540 32 290 68
) MCG210A  800-1.5A 800 15 400 5x010x15 18 8.1 143 38.1 540 32 290 68
Roping 2:1 MCG210A  800-1.6A 800 16 400 5xd10x15 20 8.7 153 40.8 540 32 290 68
MCG210A 800-1.75A 800 1.75 400 5x010x15 20 94 167 445 540 32 290 68
Wrap Ea%E(Single) MCG210A  800-20A 800 2.0 400 5xP10x15 23 10.8 191 50.9 540 32 290 68
MCG210A  800-2.0B 800 20 450 5x010x15 23 107 170 453 600 32 290 68
Elv. Load (630~1150)kg MCG210A  800-25A 800 25 400 6x®10x15 28 135 239 637 540 2 302 74
MCG210A ~ 800-258 800 25 450 5xP10x15 29 133 212 56.5 600 32 29 68 9%
Elv. Speed (0.5~2.5)m/s MCG210A 1000-0.5A 1000 05 400 5xd10x15 10 34 48 12.8 670 32 20 68
. MCG210A 1000-0.63A 1000 0.63 400 5xP10x15 10 42 60 16.0 670 32 290 68
Sheave Diam 400mm/450mm MCG210A 1000-1.0A 1000 1.0 400 5x®10x15 15 6.7 95 25.3 670 32 290 68
MCG210A 1000-1.5A 1000 15 400 5xP10x15 23 10.0 143 38.1 670 32 29 68
Duty S5 - 40%ED MCG210A  1000-1.6A 1000 1.6 400 5xd10x15 26 10.7 153 408 670 32 290 68
MCG210A 1000-1.75A 1000 1.75 400 5xP10x15 26 1.7 167 445 670 32 290 68
Starts Per Hour 240st/h MCG210A 1000-20A 1000 20 400 5x®10x15 28 134 191 50.9 670 2 200 68
. MCG210A 1000-2.08 1000 20 450 5x010x15 28 13.4 170 453 750 32 29 68
Max. Static Load 4000kg MCG210A 1000-25A 1000 25 400 6x 1015 34 168 239 637 670 2 302 74
. MCG210A  1000-258 1000 25 450 6xd10x15 36 16.6 212 56.5 750 32 302 74
Weight 380kg MCG210A 1150-0.5A 1150 05 400 5xP10x15 12 39 48 12.8 780 32 290 68
MCG210A 1150-0.63A 1150 0.63 400 5x010x15 12 49 60 16.0 780 32 29 68
Brake DC110V 2x1.1A MCG210A 1150-1.0A 1150 10 400 5x®10x15 17 7.8 95 253 780 32 29 68
MCG210A 1150-1.5A 1150 15 400 6xP10x15 29 1.7 143 38.1 780 2 302 74
IP Code IP41 MCG210A 1150-16A 1150 16 400 6x®10x15 29 125 153 408 780 2 302 74
MCG210A 1150-1.75A 1150 1.75 400 6xP10x15 29 13.6 167 445 780 2 302 74
Ins. Class F MCG210A 1150-20A 1150 20 400 6x®10x15 33 156 191 50.9 780 R 32 74
i Remark:
1. AHEYFAIBFFENE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.
13 2. HAIOFAHEFE , THRESDR DREREFIOMAE. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according 14

to practical condition.



MCG300A

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KiEEREE TS RSN

15

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

380V
2:1
EA5E(Single)
(1250 ~1600)kg
(0.5~2.5)m/s
400mm / 480mm
S5 - 40%ED
240st/h
6000kg
575kg
DC110V 2x1.7A
IP41
F

A& ZR/SPEC.SHEET

BE

Type

MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A
MCG300A

MCG300A

A
Spec

1250-0.5A
1250-0.63A
1250-1.0A
1250-1.5A
1250-1.6A
1250-1.75A
1250-2.0A
1250-2.5A
1350-0.5A
1350-0.63A
1350-1.0A
1350-1.5A
1350-1.6A
1350-1.75A
1350-2.0A
1350-2.5A
1600-0.5A
1600-0.63A
1600-1.0A
1600-1.5A
1600-1.6A
1600-1.75A

1600-2.0A

3 Remark:

1. AHBYRIBEFFAHAE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.

WEHE WERE R5ETE

ElvLoad ElvSpeed SheaveDia Sheave Groove Current

kg
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

1600

m/s

0.5

2.0
2.5

0.5

2.0
2.5
0.5
0.63

2.0

mm
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
480
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
480
400
400
400
400
400
400

400

ROCEE  HEER SENE SERE SR SUERE iU

6x®10x15
6xP10x15
6x®10x15
6x®10x15
6x®10x15
6xP10x15
6x®10x15
7x®10x15
7x®10x15
7x®10x15
7x®10x15
7x®10x15
7x®10x15
7x®10x15
7x®10x15
7x®10x15
7x®10x15
7x®10x15
7x®10x15
8x®10x15
8x®10x15
8x®10x15

8x®10x15

A
13
13
20
34
34
34
38
45
14
14
21
36
36
36
40
52
18
18
26
M
4
a4

47

115

HE

370

Power
kw
43
53
8.5
12.7
13.6
14.9
17.0
213
4.6
5.8
9.2

13.8

16.1
18.4
229
5.6
7.0

11.0

Speed
r/min
48
60
95
143
153
167
191
199
48
60
95
143
153
167
191
199
48
60
95
143
153
167

191

Freq
Hz
12.8
16.0
25.3
38.1
40.8
44.5
50.9
53.1
12.8
16.0
25.3
38.1
40.8
44.5
50.9
53.1
12.8
16.0
25.3
38.1
40.8
44.5

50.9

Torque
N-m
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
1020
920
920
920
920
920
920
920
1100
1110
1110
1110
1110
1110
1110

1110

Poles

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

32

L

410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
425
425
425

425

L1

86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86

86

DIMENSIONS

HEEIOMA

Undercut Angle

o

95

2. HAYIOfFAHERFE , THRIEDR DREREFIOME. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it’s optional according
to practical condition.

16




DIMENSIONS

MCG350 \ '

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KR T EL RSN

A& 2% /SPEC.SHEET

B e HERE HERE BE5RTRE R5REE SEHE  AERR WEDE NERE JEE SERE Bk L L1 EEIOAs

Type Spec ElvLoad ElvSpeed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove Wrap Current  Power  Speed Freq  Torque  Poles Undercut Angle

kg m/s mm A kw r/min Hz N-m mm  mm °
MCG350 1600-0.5A 1600 05 480 6xd12x17  #5(Single) 15 56 40 8.0 1330 24 760 249
MCG350 1600-0.63A 1600 063 480 6x®12x17  #5(Single) 15 7.0 50 100 1330 24 760 249
MCG350 1600-1.0A 1600 1.0 480 6x®12x17  #5(Single) 25 1.1 80 160 1330 24 760 249
MCG350 1600-1.5A 1600 15 480 6x012x17  H5(Single) 40 16.6 19 238 1330 4 760 249

MCG350 1600-1.6A 1600 16 480 6xd12x17  E45(Single) 40 17.7 127 254 1330 24 760 249 »
MCG350 1600-1.75A 1600 175 480 6x012x17  #5(Single) 40 194 139 278 1330 24 760 249
MCG350 1600-20A 1600 20 480 6xd12x17  #5(Single) 48 221 159 318 1330 24 760 249
Voltage 380V MCG350 1600-25A 1600 25 480 6x012x17  Hx(Single) 58 27.7 199 398 1330 24 760 249
MCG350 1600-3.0A 1600 3.0 480 10x012x15  G%(Double) 69 333 239 478 1330 24 79 259

Roping 2:1 MCG350 1600-40A 1600 40 480 10x®12x15  E£%(Double) 95 M3 318 636 1330 24 790 259 »

MCG350 2000-0.5A 2000 05 480 7x012x17  #5(Single) 19 7.0 40 8.0 1660 24 760 249
Wrap BagR/E%%(Single/Double) MCG350 2000-063A 2000  0.63 480 7x012x17  #%(Single) 19 87 50 100 1660 24 760 249
Elv. Load (1600 ~ 2500)kg MCG350 2000-1.0A 2000 1.0 480 7x012x17  #5(Single) 30 13.9 80 160 1660 24 760 249
MCG350 2000-1.5A 2000 15 480 7x®12x17  E45(Single) 50 207 19 238 1660 24 760 249

Elv. Speed (0.5~4.0)m/s MCG350 2000-1.6A 2000 16 480 7x®12x17  #5(Single) 50 2.1 127 254 1660 24 760 249 »
. MCG350 2000-1.75A 2000 175 480 7x012x17  #5(Single) 50 4.2 139 278 1660 24 760 249

Sheave Diam 480mm :

MCG350 2000-20A 2000 2.0 480 7x012x17  ##5(Single) 60 27.6 159 318 1660 24 760 249
Duty S5 - 40%ED MCG350 2000-25A 2000 25 480 7x012x17  #5(Single) 73 346 199 398 1660 24 760 249
MCG350 2000-30A 2000 30 480 14xd12x15  E8¢(Double) 86 s 239 478 1660 24 830 284

Starts Per Hour 240st/h MCG350 2000-40A 2000 40 480 14x®12x15  E£2(Double) 119 553 318 636 1660 24 830 284 )
Madsiandioad 8000kg MCG350 2500-0.5A 2500 05 480 8x®12x17  ##(Single) 25 87 40 8.0 2070 24 760 249
MCG350 2500-0.63A 2500 063 480 8x012x17  Hx(Single) 25 10.8 50 100 2070 24 760 249
Weight 1090kg MCG350 2500-1.0A 2500 1.0 480 8xd12x17  #y(Single) 38 17.3 80 160 2070 24 760 249
MCG350 2500-1.5A 2500 15 480 8xP12x17  ##x(Single) 62 258 19 238 2070 24 760 249

Brake DC110V 2x1.7A : %
MCG350 2500-1.6A 2500 16 480 8xd12x17  #5(Single) 62 275 127 254 2070 24 760 249
IP Code P41 MCG350 2500-175A 2500 175 480 8xd12x17  ##(Single) 62 30,1 139 278 2070 24 760 249
MCG350 2500-20A 2500 20 480 8x®12x17  #5(Single) 74 345 159 318 2070 24 760 249
Ins. Class F MCG350 2500-25A 2500 25 480 8xd12x17  BSingle) 91 431 199 398 2070 24 760 249

i Remark:

1. AWEYFTEFFNE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.

2. BAYIO/NEFE , URELr DREKEEIOME. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it’s optional according
17 to practical condition.



MDDO070

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KRS T EERSIHN

19

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

380V
2:1
EA&E(Single)
(1350 ~1600)kg
(1.0~1.75)m/s
430mm
S5 - 40%ED
240st/h
4000kg
650kg
AC220V 2x1.0A
IP41
F

PEE RSIRTE

Elv Speed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove Current

g
4xelf
! '
—
]
AAEZR/SPEC.SHEET
s A& MEHE
Type Spec Elv Load
kg m/s
MDD070  1350-1.0A 1350 1.0
MDDO070 1350-1.5A 1350 1.5
MDDO70  1350-1.6A 1350 16
MDDO070 1350-1.75A 1350 1.75
MDD070  1600-1.0A 1600 1.0
MDDO070  1600-1.5A 1600 1.5
MDDO70  1600-1.6A 1600 16
MDD070 1600-1.75A 1600 1.75

i¥ Remark:

mm

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

R5|HEE

7x®10x13

7xD10x13

7xP10x13

7xP10x13

7xP10x13

7xD10x13

7x®10x13

7x®10x13

BERTE
DIMENSIONS

BRI AUEIDR AUERE IR AUERAE Bk HEEIOM

22

36

36

36

26

43

43

43

1. ANBBEFEHE. The machine is used for machine roomless.
2. HEAYIO/MIEEFE  TRESFDRENERORE.

The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according to practical condition.

Power

kw

9.2

13.8

14.7

16.1

11.1

16.6

17.7

19.3

Speed

r/min

89

133

142

155

89

133

142

155

Freq

Hz

35.6

53.2

56.8

62.0

35.6

53.2

56.8

62.0

990

990

990

990

1190

1190

1190

1190

Torque

Poles

48

48

48

48

Undercut Angle

95

20



MDD710

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KR T AL RSN

21

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

380V
1:1
%% (Double)
(1600 ~ 2000)kg
(5.0~8.0)m/s
710mm
S5 - 40%ED
240st/h
40000kg
3500kg
AC220V 3x1.88A
IP41
F

1510

115

A& ZR/SPEC.SHEET

S

Type

MDD710

MDD710

MDD710

MDD710

MDD710

MDD710

MDD710

MDD710

At HERE SEE R5RTE

Spec

1600-5.0A

1600-6.0A

1600-7.0A

1600-8.0A

2000-5.0A

2000-6.0A

2000-7.0A

2000-8.0A

¥ Remark:
1. AHBLETFENE. The machine is used for machine room.

1100

1200

ElvLoad ElvSpeed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove Current

kg

1600

1600

1600

1600

2000

2000

2000

2000

m/s

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

mm

710

710

710

710

710

710

710

710

8X926

RERTE
DIMENSIONS

BEREE IEER SENE SERE JEmE JERE BN

16xP16x20

16xP16x20

16xP16x20

16xP16x20

16xP16x20

16xP16x20

16xP16x20

16xP16x20

108

135

150

175

135

167

190

218

Power

kW

52.6

63.2

73.8

84.4

65.9

79.2

92.5

105.8

Speed

r/min

134

161

188

215

134

161

188

215

Freq

Hz

35.7

42.9

50.1

57.3

35.7

42.9

50.1

57.3

Torque

3750

3750

3750

3750

4700

4700

4700

4700

Poles

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

22



(&

MONA180

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

eIl
C
KEES TR0 —ﬂ {000 -

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

220V / 380V
2:1
EA5E(Single)
(320 ~630)kg
(0.4~1.0)m/s
180mm
S5 - 40%ED
180st/h
2500kg
140kg
DC110V 2x1.2A
IP41
F

318

S
Type

MONA180

MONA180

MONA180

MONA180

MONA180

MONA180

MONA180

MONA180

MONA180

MONA180

MONA180

MONA180

MONA180

MONA180

2:1

2:1

2:1

2:1

2:1

2:1

2:1

2:1

2:1

2:1

2:1

2:1

2:1

2:1

¥ Remark:
1. AHBLETFTEHE. The machine is used for machine roomless.

2, BARYIORAEERFE , TRESR DREREFTO/RE.

g
Spec

320-0.4A

320-0.5A

320-0.63A

320-1.0A

400-0.4A

400-0.5A

400-0.63A

400-1.0A

450-0.4A

450-0.5A

450-0.63A

450-1.0A

630-0.63A

630-1.0A

A8 2 /SPEC.SHEET

BHEL
Roping

kg
320

320

320

320

400

400

400

400

450

450

450

450

630

630

m/s

04

0.5

0.63

1.0

0.4

0.5

0.63

1.0

0.4

0.5

0.63

10

0.63

1.0

mm

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

RERTE
DIMENSIONS

180

4xP6x12

4xD6x12

4xP6x12

4xD6x12

5x®6x12

5x®6x12

5x®6x12

5x®6x12

5x®6x12

5x®6x12

5x®6x12

5xP6x12

6xP6x12

6xP6x12

Vv
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380

A

U N UL RN OO0 OB OO

Power

kw

0.9

11

14

2.2

11

13

18

2.7

12

16

31

2.7

42

Speed
r/min

85

106

134

212

85

106

134

212

85

106

134

212

134

212

Freq
Hz

113

141

17.9

283

113

141

17.9

283

113

141

179

283

283

Torque

N:m

100

100

100

100

120

120

130

120

140

140

145

140

190

190

The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according to practical condition.

MEHE WEHE R3RTHR  R5IREE BREE WEER GENE GERE WERE WERE AR

Elv Load Elv Speed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove Voltage Current

Poles

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

16

16

16

L

mm

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

585

585

L1 L2 HEIOR

Undercut Angle

o

mm mm

150 1105

150 110.5

150 110.5

150 110.5

150 110.5

150 110.5

150 110.5

90

150 110.5

150 110.5

150 110.5

150 110.5

150 110.5

220 116.5

220 116.5

24



MONA180A

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KR T HILRSIH

AR ZR/SPEC.SHEET

(e]e]

ZERTE
DIMENSIONS

R Bl g MEHE MEHE BERTER  HBSIREIE  HBRBEE SNERR AR TR MEmE kA Bk #HEEI0A
Type Roping Spec Elv Load Elv Speed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove Voltage Current Power  Speed Freq Torque Poles Undercut Angle
kg m/s mm Vv A kw r/min Hz N:m °
220 6
MONA180A 21  320-04A 320 04 180 4x®6x12 0.9 85 11.3 100 16
380 4
220 6
MONA180A 211  320-0.5A 320 05 180 4x06x12 1.1 106 14.1 100 16
380 4
220 6
MONA180A  2:1  320-0.63A 320 0.63 180 AxP6x12 14 134 17.9 100 16
380 4
Voltage 220V / 380V 220 9
MONA180A 21  320-1.0A 320 1.0 180 4x06x12 22 212 283 100 16
. 380 6
Roping 2:1
220 7
. MONA180A 211  400-04A 400 04 180 5xP6x12 1.1 85 113 120 16
Wrap %%(Slngle) 380 4
220 7
Elv. Load (320 ~450)kg MONA180A 21  400-0.5A 400 0.5 180 5xP6x12 13 106 14.1 120 16 90
380 5
Elv. Speed (0.4~1.0)m/s 220 ;
MONA180A  2:1  400-0.63A 400 0.63 180 5xP6x12 1.8 134 17.9 130 16
Sheave Diam 180mm S
220 11
Duty S5 - 40%ED MONA180A 21  400-1.0A 400 1.0 180 5xD6x12 27 212 283 120 16
380 7
Starts Per Hour 180st/h 220 8
MONA180A  2:1  450-04A 450 04 180 5xD6x12 12 85 113 140 16
. 380 5
Max. Static Load 2000kg
220 8
. MONA180A 21  450-0.5A 450 05 180 5xP6x12 16 106 14.1 140 16
Weight 140kg 380 6
220 8
Brake DC110V 2x1.2A MONA180A  2:1  450-0.63A 450 0.63 180 SxO6x12 2 134 179 140 16
380 6
IP Code IP41 530 3
MONA180A 211  450-1.0A 450 1.0 180 5xD6x12 3.1 212 283 140 16
Ins. Class F R
i¥ Remark:

1. AHBLETFTFEHE. The machine is used for machine roomless.
2. HAYIORAHETFE  IRESF DR ERERORE.

25 The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according to practical condition. 26



MONA200

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KEERE T HE RS

A& Z%/SPEC.SHEET

T

$200/4240/9320

SRR THE

DIMENSIONS

s BHELE g HEHE FEHE RSILTR  RIIRBE BEBE HEER FEHR HEHE HOMR TERE SBHIRE L 1 L2 #EDORB
Type Roping Spec Elvload ElvSpeed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove Voltage Current Power Speed Freq Torque Poles Undercut Angle
kg m/s mm \% A kw r/min Hz N-m mm mm mm °
220 4
MONA200  2:1  320-04A 320 04 200 3x08x12 ) 09 76 152 10 24 430 100 100.5
220 5
MONA200  2:1  400-04A 400 04 200 4xo8xiz = 1 76 152 140 24 430 100 100.5
220 6
MONA200  2:1  450-04A 450 04 200 4xo8xiz i 12 76 152 150 24 430 100 100.5
220 5
MONA200  2:1  320-04B 320 04 20 3x08x12 = 09 64 12.8 130 24 430 100 100.5
220 6
MONA200  2:1  400-0.4B 400 04 240 4x08x12 s N 64 12.8 160 24 430 100 100.5
220V / 380V MONA200  2:1  450-04B 450 04 240 axosxz 220 ! 12 64 12.8 180 24 430 100 100.5
Voltage / : ' ‘ 380 5 : ' ‘
MONA200 11 320-04C 320 04 200 4xosxiz 2 R 09 38 51 220 16 520 150 1105
8 . . 8 = g X X 5 . b
Roping 21/11 —T
220 6
e(Ci MONA200 11 400-04C 400 04 200  5x ®8x12 1 38 5] 270 16 520 150 1105
Wrap EAZ%(Single) 380 4
220 7
MONA200 11 450-04C 450 04 200 5x ®8x12 12 38 51 300 16 520 150 1105
Elv. Load (320~630)kg ‘5
90
MONA200 11 320-04D 320 04 240  4x ©8x12 222 2 09 32 43 260 16 520 150 1105
Elv. Speed (0.4 ~1.5)m/s o ;
MONA200 11 400-04D 400 04 240 5x08x12 s 1 32 43 320 16 520 150 1105
Sheave Diam 200mm/240mm/320mm 556 5
MONA200 11 450-04D 450 04 240 Sx08x12 = 12 32 43 360 16 570 200 1105
O,
Duty S5 - 40%ED MONA200  2:1  320-0.5A 320 05 320 3x®8x12 380 4 1 60 12.0 170 24 430 100 1005
MONA200  2:1 320-063A 320 063 320  3x®8x12 380 4 13 75 15.0 170 24 430 100 1005
Starts Per Hour 180st/h MONA200  2:1  320-10A 320 10 320  3xO08x12 380 6 2. n 238 170 24 430 100 100.5
MONA200  2:1  400-0.5A 400 05 320 4x®8x12 380 5 14 60 12.0 220 24 520 150 1105
Max. Static Load 2500kg MONA200  2:1  400-0.63A 400  0.63 320  4x®8x12 380 5 7 75 15.0 220 24 520 150 1105
MONA200  2:1  400-10A 400 10 320  4x®8x12 380 8 27 n9 238 220 24 520 150 1105
Wei g ht 210kg MONA200  2:1  450-0.5A 450 05 320 4x®8x12 380 6 15 60 12.0 240 24 520 150 1105
MONA200  2:1 450-0.63A 450 063 320  4x®8x12 380 6 19 75 15.0 240 24 520 150 1105
MONA200  2:1  450-10A 450 10 320 4x®8x12 380 9 3 9 238 240 24 520 150 1105
Brak
eI DC110V 2.5A MONA200  2:1  630-0.5A 630 05 320  5x®8x12 380 8 21 60 12.0 340 24 570 200 1105
IP Cod MONA200  2:1  630-0.63A 630  0.63 320 5x®8x12 380 8 27 75 15.0 340 24 570 200 110.5
ode P41 MONA200  2:1  630-10A 630 10 320  5x®8x12 380 n 42 n9 238 340 24 570 200 1105
MONA200  2:1  630-15A 630 15 320  5x®8x12 380 16 6.4 179 358 340 24 570 200 1105
Ins. Class F

i¥ Remark:

1. AMEBFFEHE. The machine is used for machine roomless.
2. EAYIO/AEEFE  IiRBEIFDREXKERTIORE.

The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according to practical condition.
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MONAZ200A

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KERE T EE RS

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

29

220V / 380V
2:1/1:1
EA&E(Single)
(320 ~450)kg
0.4m/s
200mm / 240mm
S5 - 40%ED
180st/h
2500kg
160kg
DC110V 2.5A
IP41
F

oS B

Type Roping
MONA200A 21
MONA200A 21
MONA200A 21
MONA200A 21
MONA200A 21
MONA200A 21
MONA200A 1:1
MONA200A 1:1
MONA200A 11
MONA200A 11
MONA200A 11
i Remark:

it

Spec

320-0.4A

400-0.4A

450-0.4A

320-0.4B

400-0.4B

450-0.4B

320-0.4C

400-0.4C

450-0.4C

320-0.4D

400-0.4D

M4 2 /SPEC.SHEET

kg

320

450

320

400

450

320

450

320

400

m/s

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

04

mm

200

200

200

240

240

240

200

200

200

240

240

3xP8x12

4AxD8x12

4xD8x 12

3xP8x12

4xP8x12

4xP8x12

4xP8x12

5x®8x12

5xP8x12

4xD8x12

5xD8x12

Vv A kw r/min

220 4

0.9 76
380 2
220 5

1.1 76
380 3
220 6

1.2 76
380 4
220 5

0.9 64
380 3
220 6

1.1 64
380 3
220 7

1.2 64
380 5
220 5

0.9 38
380 3
220 6

1.1 38
380 4
220 7

1.2 38
380 5
220 6

0.9 32
380 4
220 7

1.1 32
380 5

1. ANBEBFFEHE. The machine is used for machine roomless.

2. HAYIOfFAHEFE , THRIEDR DREREFIOMAE. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according
to practical condition.

ElvLoad ElvSpeed SheaveDia Sheave Groove Voltage Current Power  Speed

Freq

Hz

15.2

15.2

15.2

12.8

12.8

12.8

5.1

51

5.1

43

43

Torque

N-m

110

140

150

130

160

180

220

270

300

260

320

WERE TEHE RIWHRE  HROIREE BREE WERR MENE WERE R SERE Bk

Poles

24

24

24

24

24

24

L

470

470

470

470

470

470

560

560

560

560

560

L1

170

170

170

170

170

170

240

240

240

240

240

RERTE
DIMENSIONS

#EIOA

Undercut Angle

°

90
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MONA320 ;

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KR T HIE RS

AR Z%/SPEC.SHEET

BS Mt HEHE SERE R3IHTRE  RSIEE  SERR SENE ERE WERE ERE B L L1 L2 #=I0M

Type Spec  ElvLoad ElvSpeed SheaveDia Sheave Groove Current Power  Speed Freq Torque  Poles Undercut Angle
kg m/s mm A kw r/min Hz N-m mm mm mm °

MONA320 630-0.5 630 05 320 5xP8x12 7 2.1 60 12.0 340 24 550 154 1245
MONA320 630-0.63 630 0.63 320 5xP8x12 7 27 75 15.0 340 24 550 154 1245
MONA320 630-1.0 630 1.0 320 5xP8x12 10 42 119 238 340 24 550 154 1245
MONA320 630-1.5 630 15 320 5xP8x12 16 6.4 179 358 340 24 550 154 1245
MONA320 630-1.6 630 16 320 5xP8x12 16 6.8 191 382 340 24 550 154 1245
MONA320 630-1.75 630 1.75 320 5xP8x12 16 7.4 209 418 340 24 550 154 1245

Voltage 380V MONA320 800-0.5 800 05 320 6x08x12 9 27 60 120 430 24 550 154 1245 »
) MONA320 800-0.63 800 0.63 320 6xD8x12 9 34 75 15.0 430 24 550 154 1245
Roping 2:1 MONA320 800-1.0 800 1.0 320 6xP8x12 13 54 119 238 430 24 550 154 1245
Wrap BazL(Single) MONA320 800-15 800 15 320 6xD8x12 20 8.1 179 358 430 24 550 154 1245
MONA320 800-1.6 800 16 320 6xD8x12 20 86 191 382 430 24 550 154 1245
Elv. Load (630 ~1150)kg MONA320 800-1.75 800 1.75 320 6xP8x12 20 94 209 418 430 24 550 154 1245
Elv. Speed (0.5~1.75)m/s MONA320 1000-0.5 1000 0.5 320 7x08x12 1 34 60 12.0 540 24 590 194 1245
. MONA320 1000-0.63 1000  0.63 320 7x08x12 1 42 75 15.0 540 24 500 194 1245

Sheave Diam 320mm

MONA320 1000-1.0 1000 1.0 320 7x08x12 16 6.7 119 238 540 24 500 194 1245

Duty S5 - 40%ED MONA320 1000-1.5 1000 15 320 7x08x12 25 101 179 358 540 24 500 194 1245 ®
MONA320 1000-1.6 1000 16 320 7x08x12 25 10.8 191 382 540 24 500 194 1245

Starts Per Hour 240st/h

MONA320 1000-1.75 1000 1.75 320 7x8x12 25 11.8 209 418 540 24 590 194 1245
Max. Static Load 3500kg MONA320 1150-0.5 1150 05 320 8x08x12 12 4 60 12.0 630 24 602 194 1305
Weight 300kg MONA320 1150-0.63 1150  0.63 320 8xP8x12 12 49 75 15.0 630 24 602 194 1305
MONA320 1150-1.0 1150 1.0 320 8xD8x12 18 7.9 119 238 630 24 602 194 1305

Brake DC110V 2.6A MONA320 1150-15 1150 15 320 8xP8x12 30 11.8 179 35.8 630 24 602 194 1305 ®
T Codle P41 MONA320 1150-1.6 1150 16 320 8xD8x12 30 126 191 382 630 24 602 194 1305
MONA320 1150-1.75 1150 1.75 320 8xP8x12 30 13.8 209 418 630 24 602 194 1305

Ins. Class F
¥ Remark:

1. AHBETFTFEHE. The machine is used for machine roomless.
2. HAYIORAHETE , IREBLF DR EXRER ORE.

37 The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according to practical condition. 30



MONA320A

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KR T HIE RS

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

33

220V/380V
2:1
EA%E(Single)
(320 ~450)kg
(0.5~1.0)m/s
320mm
S5 - 40%ED
240st/h
2500kg
200kg
DC110V 2.5A
IP41
F

A& ZR/SPEC.SHEET

BS A

Type Spec

MONA320A  320-0.5A

MONA320A 320-0.63A

MONA320A  320-1.0A

MONA320A  400-0.5A

MONA320A 400-0.63A

MONA320A 400-1.0A

MONA320A 450-0.5A

MONA320A 450-0.63A

MONA320A 450-1.0A

¥ Remark:

Elv Load

kg

320

320

320

400

400

400

450

450

450

m/s

0.5

0.5

0.5

HEHE W HEHE  RSIRTR

mm

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

BE|HEE

Elv Speed ~ Sheave Dia  Sheave Groove

3x®8x12

3x®8x12

3xd8x12

4AxD8x12

4x®8x12

4x®8x12

4xD8x12

4xD8x12

4xD8x12

1. AHNEAEFFHE. The machine is used for machine roomless.

2. BAYIOfEHEEE , TSR DRERIERIOME. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according
to practical condition.

b s

|68_|
S S
195
540

BREE  HUERR
Voltage Current Power

\Y A kw

220 6
1.1

380 4

220 6
13

380 4

220 9
2.1

380 6

220 8
14

380 5

220 8
1.7

380 5

220 11
2.7

380 8

220 9
15

380 6

220 9
1.9

380 6

220 12

3
380 9

Speed

r/min

60

75

119

60

75

119

60

75

119

Freq

Hz

15.0

12.0

12.0

238

Torque

N-m

170

170

170

220

220

220

240

240

240

BEME  ERE  ERE ERE BERE

Poles

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

RERTHE
DIMENSIONS

IO/

Undercut Angle

°

90
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MONA320B

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KR T HIERSIH

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

35

380V
2:1
EA%E(Single)
(630 ~1000)kg
(0.5~1.75)m/s
320mm
S5 - 40%ED
240st/h
3000kg
290kg
DC110V 2.6A
IP41
F

s

Type

MONA320B
MONA320B
MONA320B
MONA320B
MONA320B
MONA320B
MONA320B
MONA320B
MONA320B
MONA320B
MONA320B
MONA320B
MONA320B
MONA320B
MONA320B
MONA320B
MONA320B

MONA320B

At

Spec

630-0.5B
630-0.63B
630-1.0B
630-1.5B
630-1.6B
630-1.75B
800-0.5B
800-0.63B
800-1.0B
800-1.5B
800-1.6B
800-1.75B
1000-0.5B
1000-0.63B
1000-1.0B
1000-1.5B
1000-1.6B

1000-1.75B

¥ Remark:

1. ANBEBTFFEHE. The machine is used for machine roomless.
2. HAIOAAHEEE , THRIEFR DRESERIOMAE. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according

A& ZR/SPEC.SHEET

kg
630
630
630
630
630
630
800
800
800
800
800
800

1000

to practical condition.

m/s

0.5

0.63

1.0

1.5

1.6

1.75

0.5

0.63

1.0

1.5

1.6

1.75

0.5

0.63

1.0

15

1.6

1.75

EHE SEhE B5RTE

mm

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

5x®8x12

5x®8x12

5x®8x12

5x®8x12

5x®8x12

5x®8x12

6xP8x12

6xP8x12

6xD8x12

6xP8x12

6xP8x12

6x®8x12

7x®8x12

7x®8x12

Tx®8x12

Tx®8x12

Tx®8x12

7xD8x 12

ElvLoad ElvSpeed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove Current

A

7

20

20

20

25

25

25

Power

kw

2.1

2.7

4.2

6.4

6.8

7.4

2.7

34

5.4

8.1

8.6

9.4

34

4.2

6.7

10.1

10.8

11.8

Speed

r/min

60

75

119

179

191

209

60

75

119

179

191

209

60

75

119

179

191

209

Freq

Hz
12.0
15.0
23.8
35.8
382
41.8
12.0
15.0
23.8
35.8
38.2
41.8
12.0
15.0
23.8
35.8
38.2

41.8

Torque
N-m
340
340
340
340
340
340
430
430
430
430
430
430
540
540
540
540
540

540

BEREE  AUERR TR WERE ENE SERE SRS

Poles

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

L

mm

605

605

605

605

605

605

605

605

605

605

605

605

645

645

645

645

645

645

L1

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

290

290

290

290

290

290

RERTE
DIMENSIONS

i:2e7)| W)=

UndercutAngle

o

90

85
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MONA400

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KR T EE RS

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

37

380V
2:1
5% (Single)
(800 ~ 1600)kg
(0.5~2.5)m/s
400mm
S5 - 40%ED
240st/h
5500kg
480kg
DC110V 2x1.8A
IP41
F

BS

Type

MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400
MONA400

Spec

800-1.0
800-1.5
800-1.6
800-1.75
800-2.0
800-2.5
1000-1.0
1000-1.5
1000-1.6
1000-1.75
1000-2.0
1000-2.5
1150-1.0
1150-1.5
1150-1.6
1150-1.75
1150-2.0
1150-2.5
1350-1.0
1350-1.5
1350-1.6
1350-1.75
1350-2.0
1350-2.5
1600-1.0
1600-1.5
1600-1.6
1600-1.75
1600-2.0
1600-2.5

¥ Remark:

kg
800
800
800
800
800
800
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

AR ZR/SPEC.SHEET

g OERE WERE  R3RTRE

m/s
1.0
1.5
1.6
1.75
2.0
2.5
1.0
1.5
1.6
1.75
2.0
2.5
1.0

1.6
75
20
25
1.0
15
16
175
2.0
25
1.0

1.6
173
2.0
25

mm
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

400
400
400

BSCEME  HUERR SER ERE SRR GUERAE AR

Elv Load ElvSpeed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove

5x®10x15
5x®10x15
5x®10x15
5x®10x15
5x®10x15
5x®10x15
5x®10x15
5x®10x15
5x®10x15
5x®10x15
5x®10x15
6x®10x15
5x®10x15
6x®10x15
6x®10x15
6x®10x15
6x®10x15
6x®10x15
7x®10x15
7xd10x15
7x®10x15
7x®10x15
7x®10x15
7xD10x15
7x®10x15
8x®10x15
8x®10x15
8xPd10x15
8x®10x15
8x®10x15

Current

A
13
20
20
20
23
29
16
25
25
25
29
36
18
29
29
29
33
43
21
34
34
34
39
50
25
41
41
41
47
60

Power

kw
54
8.1
87
9.4
10.8
135
6.7
10.0
10.7
1.7
13.4
16.8
738
1.7
125
136
15.6
19.5
9.2
13.8
147
16.1
18.4
23
11.0
16.6
17.8
19.4
222
27.8

Speed

r/min

95

143
153
167
191
239
95

143
153
167
191
239
95

143
153
167
191
239
95

143
153
167
191
239
95

143
153
167
191
239

Freq
Hz
253
38.1
40.8
445
50.9
63.7
253
38.1
40.8
445
50.9
63.7
253
38.1
40.8
445
50.9
63.7
253
38.1
40.8
445
50.9
63.7
253
38.1
40.8
445
50.9
63.7

1. AHNEYFRIBAFIHNE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.

2. BAYIOfSEHEEE , THRIBSR DRERIERIOME. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according
to practical condition.

Torque
N-m
540
540
540
540
540
540
670
670
670
670
670
670
780
780
780
780
780
780
920
920
920
920
920
920

1110
1110
1110
1110
1110
1110

Poles

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

L

mm
480
480
480
480
480
480
505
505
505
505
505
521
509
525
525
525
525
525
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685

L1

105
105
105
105
105
105
130
130
130
130
130
130
148
148
148
148
148
148
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205

L2

mm
108.5
108.5
108.5
108.5
108.5
108.5
108.5
108.5
108.5
108.5
108.5
116.5
108.5
116.5
116.5
116.5
116.5
116.5
150.5
150.5
150.5
150.5
150.5
150.5
150.5
150.5
150.5
150.5
150.5
150.5

L3

mm
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
53
45
53
53
53
53
53
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

L4

mm
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

mm
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
455
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475

475

RERIE

DIMENSIONS

HEIOR
Undercut Angle

°

95



RERTE

. DIMENSIONS
00 | O

MONA450

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KR TR RS

4(6) X925 _L |—| |—|

®
Ll 12 L3
525 L
|
-
A48 ZR/SPEC SHEET
ms s OEaE OeHE S3RTE  DSEl  Tehn DehE OEnE SOnE memE SRR L U L 13 U EEns
Type Spec Elv Load Elv Speed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove Current  Power Speed Freq Torque Poles Undercut Angle

kg m/s mm A kw r/min Hz N-m mm mm mm mm mm B
MONA450  1350-0.5 1350 0.5 450  7x010x15 14 45 42 112 1030 32 630 144 160 65 /
MONA450 1350-0.63 1350  0.63 450  7x010x15 14 5.7 53 141 1030 32 630 144 160 65 /
MONA450  1350-1.0 1350 1.0 450  7x010x15 21 9.2 85 227 1030 32 630 144 160 65 /
MONA450  1350-15 1350 15 450  7x010x15 34 137 127 339 1030 32 630 144 160 65 /
MONA450 1350-1.6 1350 16 450  7x010x15 34 147 136 363 1030 32 630 144 160 65 /
MONA450 1350-175 1350 175 450  7x010x15 34 161 149 397 1030 32 630 144 160 65 /
MONA450  1350-20 1350 2.0 450  7x010x15 40 183 170 453 1030 32 630 144 160 65 /
MONA450  1350-25 1350 2.5 450  7x010x15 48 229 212 565 1030 32 630 144 160 65 /
MONA450  1350-3.0 1350 3.0 450  7x®10x15 56  27.5 255 680 1030 32 630 144 160 65 /
MONA450  1600-0.5 1600 0.5 450  7x010x15 17 5.5 42 112 1250 32 630 144 160 65 /

MONA450 1600-0.63 1600  0.63 450  7x010x15 17 6.9 53 141 1250 32 630 144 160 65 / 95
MONA450  1600-10 1600 1.0 450  7x010x15 25 111 8 227 1250 32 630 144 160 65 /
Voltage 380V MONA450  1600-L5 1600 15 450  8x®10x15 41 166 127 339 1250 32 630 144 160 65 /
MONA450  1600-16 1600 1.6 450  8x0l0x15 41 178 136 363 1250 32 630 144 160 65 /
. ) MONA450 1600-175 1600  1.75 450  8x®10x15 41 195 149 397 1250 32 630 144 160 65 /
Roping 21 MONA450 160020 1600 2.0 450  8x®10x15 48 223 170 453 1250 32 630 144 160 65 /
) MONA450  1600-2.5 1600 2.5 450  8x®10x15 58 277 212 565 1250 32 630 144 160 65 /
Wrap Ea%(Single) MONA450 ~ 1600-3.0 1600 3.0 450  8x®l0x15 68 334 255 680 1250 32 630 144 160 65 /
MONA450  2000-0.5 2000 0.5 450  8x®10x15 21 6.8 42 112 1550 32 680 194 160 65 /
Elv. Load (1350~3000)kg MONA450 2000-0.63 2000  0.63 450 8x®10x15 21 8.6 53 141 1550 32 680 194 160 65 [/
MONA450  2000-.0 2000 1.0 450  8x®l0x15 31 138 8 227 1550 32 680 194 160 65 /
Elv. Speed (0.5 ~3.0)m/s MONA450 ~ 2000-L5 2000 1.5 450  9x010x15 49 206 127 339 1550 32 704 194 172 77 /
MONA450  2000-L6 2000 16 450  9x®10x15 49 221 136 363 1550 32 704 194 172 77  /
. MONA450 2000-175 2000 175 450  9x010x15 49 242 149 397 1550 32 704 194 172 77 /
Sheave Diam 450mm/480mm/520mm MONA450  2000-20 2000 2.0 450  9x®l0x15 56 276 170 453 1550 32 704 194 172 77/
MONA450 ~ 2000-25 2000 2.5 450  9x010x15 71 344 212 565 1550 32 704 194 172 77 /
Duty S5 - 40%ED MONA450 250005 2500 05 480  8x®12x17 27 84 40 107 2000 32 765 254 180 85 127
MONA450 2500-0.63 2500  0.63 480  8x0l2x17 27 105 50 133 2000 32 765 254 180 85 127
Starts Per Hour 240st/h MONA450 ~ 2500-1.0 2500 1.0 480  8x®12x17 41 16.8 80 213 2000 32 765 254 180 85 127
MONA450 ~ 2500-15 2500 1.5 480  8x0l2x17 68 249 119 317 2000 32 765 254 180 85 127

Max. Static Load 12000kg MONA450  2500-1.6 2500 16 480  8x012x17 68 266 127 339 2000 32 765 254 180 85 127 £l
MONA450 2500-175 2500 175 480  8x0l2x17 68 291 139 371 2000 32 765 254 180 85 127
. MONA450  2500-2.0 2500 2.0 520  7x®13x18 69 345 147 392 2240 32 941 370 188 90 185
Weight 900kg MONA450 ~ 2500-2.5 2500 2.5 520  7x®13x18 87 432 184 491 2240 32 941 370 188 90 185
MONA450  3000-0.5 3000 0.5 520  8x®13x18 31 101 37 99 2600 32 941 370 188 90 185
Brake DC110V 2x2.5A MONA450 3000-0.63 3000  0.63 520  8x®13x18 31 125 46 123 2600 32 941 370 188 90 185
MONA450  3000-1.0 3000 1.0 520  8x®13x18 45 199 73 195 2600 32 941 370 188 90 185
IP Code P41 MONA450  3000-L5 3000 15 520  8x®13x18 75 299 110 293 2600 32 941 370 188 90 185
MONA450  3000-16 3000 1.6 520  8x®13x18 75 321 118 315 2600 32 941 370 188 90 185
Ins. Class F MONA450 3000-175 3000 175 520  8x013x18 75 351 129 344 2600 32 941 370 188 90 185

3 Remark:

1. AHEYFIBEFFHE. The machine can also be used for machine roomless.
2. HAIOFAAHFE , THRIESDFR DREREFIOMARE. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according
39 to practical condition. 40



MGD87

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine-Belt Type

KRS TSN RS

41

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

220V / 380V
2:1
EA5E(Single)
(320 ~450)kg
(0.4~1.00m/s
87mm
S5 - 40%ED
180st/h
2000kg
80kg
DC110V 1.8A
IP41
F

Type

MGD87

MGD87

MGD87

MGD87

MGD87

MGD87

MGD87

MGD87

MGD87

MGD87

MGD87

MGD87

270

[&] _ixen

A& ZR/SPEC.SHEET

A&

Spec

320-0.4

320-0.5

320-0.63

320-1.0

400-0.4

400-0.5

400-0.63

400-1.0

450-0.4

450-0.5

450-0.63

450-1.0

¥ Remark:
1. ANBLABTFFEHFE. The machine is used for machine roomless.

4XH12726

HEHE HEHE  R5RER R5IRWTEE

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

Elv Load Elv Speed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove

kg m/s mm
320 0.4 87
320 0.5 87
320 0.63 87
320 1.0 87
400 0.4 87
400 0.5 87
400 0.63 87
400 1.0 87
450 0.4 87
450 0.5 87
450 0.63 87
450 1.0 87

2x60

HFEE HUEBR

Voltage
\
220/380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220/380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220/380
220
380
220
380
220
380

Current

A

Power

kw

1.0

13

1.6

2.5

1.2

1.5

1.9

3.0

1.4

1.7

2.2

3.4

Speed
r/min

176

220

277

439

176

220

277

439

176

220

277

439

Freq

Hz

235

293

36.9

235

293

36.9

235

29.3

36.9

Torque
N-m

55

55

55

55

65

65

65

65

75

75

75

75

RERTE
DIMENSIONS

MENE  HUERE  AUERE  RUERAE EBURE

Poles

42



MGD100

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine-Belt Type

KRS TS5 WM RS

43

Voltage
Roping
Wrap
Elv. Load
Elv. Speed
Sheave Diam
Duty
Starts Per Hour
Max. Static Load
Weight
Brake
IP Code

Ins. Class

220V / 380V
2:1
Ea%E(Single)
(320 ~630)kg
(0.4~1.0)m/s
100mm
S5 - 40%ED
180st/h
2500kg
140kg
DC110V 1.8A
IP41
F

RS Mg BEHE IEHE

Type Spec

MGD100 320-0.4

MGD100 320-0.5

MGD100 320-0.63

MGD100 320-1.0
MGD100 400-0.4

MGD100 400-0.5

MGD100 400-0.63

MGD100 400-1.0

MGD100 450-0.5

MGD100 450-063

MGD100 450-10

MGD100 630-0.5

MGD100 630-063

MGD100 630-1.0

¥ Remark:

1. AHBBEFEHFE. The machine is used for machine roomless.

AR 2R /SPEC.SHEET

kg

320

320

320

320
400

400

400

400

450

450

450

630

630

630

m/s

04

0.5

0.63

1.0

04

0.5

0.63

1.0

0.5

0.63

1.0

0.5

0.63

1.0

mm

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

4X220
Pl

B5HER

|

TERIE
DIMENSIONS

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

2x60

3x60

3x60

3x60

Vv

220/380

220
380
220
380
220
380
220/380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380
220
380

A

IN

® U1 ® v oW AN SN

=
NU’|

© U1 o ©

2N Do oow

—
- o X

ElvLoad ElvSpeed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove Voltage Current Power

kw

1.0

1.2

1.5

24

1.2

1.5

1.9

3.0

1.6

20

32

2.2

2.8

44

Speed

r/min

153

191

241

382

153

191

241

382

191

241

382

191

241

382

Freq

Hz

204

255

321

50.9

204

255

32.1

509

255

321

509

255

321

509

Torque

N-m

60

60

60

60

75

75

75

75

80

80

80

110

110

110

BRSRINTE FBRRE FUERR RMENE FERE TERE R Bk

Poles

L

680.5

680.5

680.5

680.5

680.5

680.5

680.5

680.5

725.5

7255

725.5

7255

725.5

7255

133

133

133

133

133

133

133

133

178

178

178

178

178

178

44



TERIE
55-5-55-5-90-5-55-6-55 DIMENSIONS
M G D 1 0 OA ! X2 / K¥/Level

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine-Belt Type =
KR L T LN RS
185 _| 60
38 £ |
70
Pl S N 30
510
290 910
ANAEZR/SPEC.SHEET
BE & MERE IMEHE H5HRER HIIRWNEE MEER MENER MERE IUERE IEEE Bk
Type Spec ElvLoad ElvSpeed SheaveDia  Sheave Groove  Current  Power Speed Freq Torque Poles
kg m/s mm A kw r/min Hz N‘m

MGD100A  630-0.5 630 05 100 3x55 7 22 191 255 110 16
MGD100A  630-0.63 630 0.63 100 3x55 7 238 241 32.1 110 16
MGD100A  630-1.0 630 1.0 100 3x55 10 44 382 50.9 110 16
MGD100A  630-1.5 630 15 100 3x55 17 6.6 573 76.4 110 16
MGD100A  630-1.75 630 175 100 3x55 17 7.7 668 89.1 110 16
Voltage 380V MGD100A  800-0.5 800 05 100 4x55 8 26 191 255 130 16
Roping 2:1 MGD100A ~ 800-0.63 800 063 100 4x55 8 33 241 32.1 130 16
Wrap B4%(Single) MGD100A  800-1.0 800 1.0 100 4x55 12 52 382 50.9 130 16
Elv. Load (630 ~ 1050)kg MGD100A  800-1.5 800 15 100 4x55 20 78 573 76.4 130 16
MGD100A  800-1.75 800 175 100 4x55 20 9.1 668 89.1 130 16

Elv. Speed (0.5~1.75)m/s
MGD100A  1000-0.5 1000 0.5 100 4x55 10 34 191 255 170 16
Sheave Diam 100mm MGD100A  1000-0.63 1000  0.63 100 4x55 10 43 241 321 170 16
Duty S5 - 40%ED MGD100A ~ 1000-1.0 1000 1.0 100 4x55 16 6.8 382 50.9 170 16
Starts Per Hour 240st/h MGD100A ~ 1000-15 1000 15 100 4x55 26 10.2 573 76.4 170 16
Max. Static Load 3000kg MGD100A  1000-1.75 1000 175 100 4x55 26 11.9 668 89.1 170 16
MGD100A  1050-05 1050 05 100 4x55 11 36 191 255 180 16

Weight 210kg
MGD100A  1050-0.63 1050 0.63 100 4x55 11 45 241 32.1 180 16
Brake DC110V 2.4A MGD100A  1050-1.0 1050 1.0 100 4x55 17 7.2 382 50.9 180 16
IP Code IP41 MGD100A  1050-1.5 1050 15 100 4x55 27 10.8 573 76.4 180 16
Ins. Class F MGD100A  1050-1.75 1050 175 100 4x55 27 126 668 89.1 180 16
i¥ Remark:

1. AHBIBETFFIHE. The machine is used for machine roomless.
45 46



HRERTE
e 1 S e R DIMENSIONS
MGD120 e
i AT

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine-Belt Type 1 3 T AAAARARR
B Az U L) [ UUULLUUL
, % i
[ 8| & ] %l % |
__I_n = | _{_ Ir
i) 02 i kL)
)
1088
ANAEZR/SPEC.SHEET

BS g HERE GEHE H5IRERFE  RSIRIRTE  EER SEE JERE JUERE FUERAE R

Type Spec Elv Load ElvSpeed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove Current Power  Speed Freq Torque  Poles
kg m/s mm A kW r/min Hz N-m
MGD120 1150-1.0 1150 1.0 120 4x60 17 7.7 318 318 230 12
MGD120 1150-1.5 1150 15 120 4x60 24 115 477 417 230 12
Voltage 380V MGD120 1150-1.75 1150 1.75 120 4x60 27 13.4 557 557 230 12
Roping 2:1
MGD120 1250-1.0 1250 1.0 120 6x60 18 8.3 318 318 250 12
Wrap Bz (Single)
MGD120 1250-1.5 1250 15 120 6x60 26 12,5 477 477 250 12
Elv. Load (1150 ~1600)kg
Elv. Speed (1.0 ~1.75)m/s MGD120 1250-1.75 1250 1.75 120 6x60 30 146 S || Ssw 250 12
Sheave Diam 120mm MGD120 1350-1.0 1350 10 120 6x60 20 9.3 318 318 280 12
Duty S5 - 40%ED
MGD120 1350-1.5 1350 15 120 6x60 29 14.0 47 417 280 12
Starts Per Hour 240st/h
_ MGD120 1350-1.75 1350 1.75 120 6x60 33 16.3 w57 | s57 280 12
Max. Static Load 5000kg
Weight 260kg MGD120 1600-1.0 1600 1.0 120 6x60 24 11.0 318 318 330 12
Brake DC110V 2.5A MGD120 1600-1.5 1600 15 120 6x60 34 16.5 477 477 330 12
IP Code IP41
MGD120 1600-1.75 1600 1.75 120 6x60 39 19.2 557 557 330 12
Ins. Class F
i¥ Remark:

1. ANEBLBFFEMNE. The machine is used for machine roomless.
47 48



" - ZERTE
M C B 1 O 0 T T e DIMENSIONS
- i

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine

KRS T 5L RSN

€0

IXINTLS

A& ZR/SPEC.SHEET

S Mg HEHE FEHR| RSIETR N RSIREE BREE | HEER MNEHR HIEHR | EMR HERE BNRE|  #EU0m
Type Spec ElvLload ElvSpeed | Sheave Dia | Sheave Groove Voltage | Current Power Speed Freq Torque Poles Undercut Angle
‘ ‘ kg m/s ‘ mm ‘ \% ‘ A ‘ kw r/min ‘ Hz N-m ‘ o
MCBI00 | 320-0.5 | 320 0.5 320 3x®8x12 | 380 4 1 60 16 160 32
MCBI00 ‘ 320-0.63 ‘ 320 0.63 ‘ 320 ‘ 3x®8x12 380 ‘ 4 ‘ 13 75 ‘ 20 160 32 ‘
MCBI00 ‘ 320-1.0 ‘ 320 1.0 ‘ 320 ‘ 3x®8x12 | 380 ‘ 5 ‘ 2 n9 ‘ 317 160
MCBI00 ‘ 320-1.5 ‘ 320 15 ‘ 320 ‘ 3x®8x12 380 ‘ 8 ‘ 3 179 ‘ 477 160 32 ‘
Voltage 380V MCB100 ‘ 320-1.6 ‘ 320 16 ‘ 320 ‘ 3x®8x12 | 380 ‘ 8 ‘ 32 191 ‘ 50.9 160
Roping 2:1 MCBI00 ‘ 320-1.75 ‘ 320 175 ‘ 320 ‘ 3x®8x12 380 ‘ 8 ‘ 35 209 ‘ 557 160 32 ‘
Wrap Ba42(Single) MCBI100 ‘ 450-0.5 ‘ 450 0.5 ‘ 320 ‘ 4x ®8x12 | 380 ‘ 5 ‘ 14 60 ‘ 16 230
MCBI00 ‘ 450-0.63 ‘ 450 0.63 ‘ 320 ‘ 4x ®8x12 380 ‘ 5 ‘ 1.8 75 ‘ 20 230 32 ‘
Elv. Load (320 ~630)kg
MCBI00 | 450-1.0 | 450 1.0 320 4x®8x12 | 380 7 2.9 9 317 230
Elv. Speed (0.5~1.75)m/s o5
MCBI0O | 450-1.5 | 450 15 320 4x ©8x12 380 12 43 179 477 230 32 ‘
Sheave Diam 320mm
MCB100 ‘ 450-1.6 ‘ 450 16 ‘ 320 ‘ 4x ®8x12 | 380 ‘ 12 ‘ 4.6 191 ‘ 50.9 230
Duty S5 - 40%ED
MCBI00 ‘ 450-1.75 ‘ 450 175 ‘ 320 ‘ 4x®8x12 380 ‘ 12 ‘ 5 209 ‘ 557 230 32 ‘
240st/h
Starts Per Hour / MCB100 ‘ 630-0.5 ‘ 630 0.5 ‘ 320 ‘ 5x®8x12 | 380 ‘ 7 ‘ 2 60 ‘ 16 320
Max. Static Load 2500kg MCBI00 ‘ 630-0.63 ‘ 630 0.63 ‘ 320 ‘ 5x ®8x12 380 ‘ 7 ‘ 2.5 75 ‘ 20 320 32 ‘
Weight 210kg MCBI00 ‘ 630-1.0 ‘ 630 1.0 ‘ 320 ‘ 5x®8x12 380 ‘ 10 ‘ 4 19 ‘ 317 320
Brake DC110V 2x1.3A MCBI00 ‘ 630-1.5 ‘ 630 15 ‘ 320 ‘ 5x®8x12 380 ‘ 16 ‘ 6 179 ‘ 477 320 32 ‘
IP Code P41 MCB100 ‘ 630-1.6 ‘ 630 16 ‘ 320 ‘ 5x ®8x12 | 380 ‘ 16 ‘ 6.4 191 ‘ 50.9 320
line. ©lece F MCBI00 ‘ 630-1.75 ‘ 630 175 ‘ 320 ‘ 5x®8x12 380 ‘ 16 ‘ 7 209 ‘ 557 320 32 ‘
i¥ Remark:

1. AHNEBFFEHE. The machine is used for machine room.
2, BAIO/MEEFE , THRIBLR DR EKIERYIOME. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according
49 to practical condition.
3. AW BUARED T RN mADes | AR IE I miges, Square wave magnetic loop encoder is the standard configuration for
this model. Sin&cos magnetic loop encoder is optional if require.



ZERIE
DIMENSIONS

MCB200 L

Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gearless Traction Machine O O

KRS TSRS

A
v}

A& Z%/SPEC . SHEET

BE Htg ERE TR B5RHR BE|iElE BIREE FEER FENER TSR FEER SERE BHARE HEFTIO/A

Type Spec Elv Load ElvSpeed Sheave Dia Sheave Groove Voltage Current Power  Speed Freq Torque  Poles  Undercut

kg m/s mm Vv A kw r/min Hz N:m °
MCB200 630-0.5 630 0.5 400 4x®10x15 380 6 22 48 19.2 430 48
MCB200 630-0.63 630 0.63 400 4x®10x15 380 6 2.7 60 24.0 430 48
MCB200 630-1.0 630 1.0 400 4x®10x15 380 10 43 95 38.0 430 48
MCB200 630-1.5 630 15 400 4x®10x15 380 16 6.4 143 57.2 430 48
MCB200 630-1.6 630 16 400 4x®10x15 380 16 6.9 153 61.2 430 48
MCB200 630-1.75 630 1.75 400 4x®10x15 380 16 75 167 668 430 48
MCB200 800-0.5 800 05 400 5x®10x15 380 8 27 48 19.2 540 48
MCB200 800-0.63 800 0.63 400 5xd10x15 380 8 34 60 24.0 540 48
MCB200 800-1.0 800 1.0 400 5x®10x15 380 12 5.4 95 38.0 540 48
MCB200 800-1.5 800 15 400 5x®10x15 380 20 8.1 143 57.2 540 48
MCB200 800-1.6 800 16 400 5x®10x15 380 20 8.7 153 61.2 540 48
Voltage 380V MCB200 800-1.75 800 1.75 400 5xd10x15 380 20 9.4 167 668 540 48
Robin 21 MCB200 1000-05 1000 0.5 400 5x®d10x15 380 10 32 48 19.2 640 48
ping : MCB200 1000-0.63 1000 0.63 400 5x®10x15 380 10 4 60 24.0 640 48
. MCB200 1000-1.0 1000 1.0 400 5x®10x15 380 15 6.4 95 38.0 640 48
Wrap E%%(Single) MCB200 1000-15 1000 15 400 5x®10x15 380 22 96 143 57.2 640 48
MCB200 1000-1.6 1000 16 400 5x®10x15 380 26 10.3 153 61.2 640 48

Elv. Load (630~1000)kg MCB200 1000-1.75 1000 1.75 400 5xd10x15 380 26 11.2 167 668 640 48 o
MCB200 630-0.5 630 0.5 480 4x®10x15 380 8 2.1 40 16 510 48
Elv. Speed (0.5~1.75)m/s MCB200 630-0.63 630 0.63 480 4x®10x15 380 8 27 50 20 510 48
. MCB200 630-1.0 630 1.0 480 4x®10x15 380 11 43 80 32 510 48
Sheave Diam 400mm / 480mm MCB200 63015 630 15 480 4x®10x15 380 18 6.4 19 476 510 48
MCB200 630-1.6 630 1.6 480 4x®10x15 380 18 6.8 127 50.8 510 48

_ o)
Duty S5 - 40%ED MCB200 630-1.75 630 175 480 4x®10x15 380 18 7.4 139 | 556 510 48
MCB200 800-0.5 800 0.5 480 5x®d10x15 380 10 27 40 16 640 48
Starts Per Hour 240st/h MCB200 800-0.63 800 0.63 480 5xP10x15 380 10 34 50 20 640 48
. MCB200 800-1.0 800 1.0 480 5x®10x15 380 14 5.4 80 32 640 48
Max. Static Load 3000kg MCB200 800-15 800 15 480 5x®10x15 380 22 8 119 476 640 48
. K MCB200 800-1.6 800 16 480 5x®10x15 380 22 8.5 127 50.8 640 48
Weight 370kg MCB200 800-1.75 800 1.75 480 5xd10x15 380 22 9.3 139 556 640 48
MCB200 1000-0.5 1000 0.5 480 5x®10x15 380 11 32 40 16 760 48
Brake DCI110V 2x1.3A MCB200 1000-0.63 1000 0.63 480 5x®10x15 380 11 4 50 20 760 48
MCB200 1000-1.0 1000 1.0 480 5xd10x15 380 16 6.4 80 32 760 48
IP Code IP41 MCB200 1000-15 1000 15 480 5xd10x15 380 27 95 119 476 760 48
MCB200 1000-1.6 1000 16 480 5x®d10x15 380 27 10.1 127 50.8 760 48
Ins. Class F MCB200 1000-1.75 1000 1.75 480 5xP10x15 380 27 11.1 139 556 760 48
¥ Remark:

1. ABAFFEHE. The machine is used for machine roomless.

2. HAYIOfFHEEFE , THRIBDR DREREFIOME. The above is recommended value of cut angle,it's optional according
51 to practical condition.

3. AW EURE T RN RDEE | EIAECIESS%RIEARDEE, Square wave magnetic loop encoder is the standard configuration for this
model. Sin&cos magnetic loop encoder is optional if require.



RERIE
45 DIMENSIONS

85
7 1 : 300 185
Permanent Magnet Synchronous Positive Drive Machine r—'?‘—1
KGR E B IR T EM J
(e} (] (e}
s B‘ 5 § g 2
o o @ Th:iﬁfffrﬁendation table
g = RUBER/mm EEEE/m
Rope diameter  Travelling recommendation
- 8 <12
s |
505 115
AR Z/SPEC SHEET

S GEHE+HRE  BEhE IREELY RE|HETR FBIREE SR SRS EYER BT BAEAE  RS[REAE  EBHIRE

Type Load(P+Q) Elv Speed Reduction Ratio Sheave Dia Voltage Speed  Freq Current Power Torque SheaveTorque Poles

kg m/s mm Vv r/min Hz A kW N-m N-m
MQ270 600 03 18 270 220/380 170 227 7 18 100 800 16
MQ270 700 03 138 270 220/380 170 227 8 21 120 960 16
Voltage 220V/380V MQ270 800 03 1:8 270 2207380 170 227 9 24 130 1040 16
Load(P+Q) <1000kg
MQ270 900 03 18 270 220/380 170 227 11 27 150 1200 16
Elv. Speed (0.3~0.4)m/s
Sheave Diam 275mm MQ270 1000 03 18 270 220/380 170 227 12 3 170 1360 16
Duty S5 - 40%ED MQ270 600 04 18 270 220/380 226  30.1 10 24 100 800 16
Starts Per Hour 180st/h
MQ270 700 04 18 270 220/380 226 30.1 11 28 120 960 16
Max. Static Load 2500kg
Weight 280kg MQ270 800 04 18 270 220/380 226  30.1 12 32 130 1040 16
Brake DC110V 2.4A MQ270 900 0.4 18 270 220/380 226  30.1 14 35 150 1200 16
IP Code P41
MQ270 1000 0.4 138 270 220/380 226  30.1 16 4 170 1360 16
Ins. Class F

¥ Remark:
1. AHBLAETFFIHE. The machine is used for machine roomless.
2. EHRABE<1I2K , JIFREASE<LSK,

The travelling height shall be less than 12m as standard. Less than 15m is optional while customized.
3. HiEktelommiRLEE , BFBELLE8mMmANKLLEBIZ(TR3K,
®10mm rope is optional , the travelling height will be 3m lower when apply for ®8mm rope.
53 54



D28 / BRAKE

EMCEAHIEIRE(MCGH) EMKERZHIEIRE(MCK/MCBFE)
EMC drum Brake for MCG EMK block Brake for MCK/MCB

z 3

i Remark:
1, AR EE R ENK TR EERNEE.
The value of brake voltage and current is the total value.

2. BSOS NRRE L TERRPEE I IR E K.

Braking mode is suitable for overspeed protection device.

HHIHRFEE
Semi-circular undercut groove

55

EMM#ZZ#z128(MONA/MGD/MQFH) EMD#&={#z128(MDDF)
EMM disk Brake for MONA/MGD/MQ EMD caliper Brake for MDD

235|541 / SHEAVE GROOVE

£ Remark:
1, WFERHES| | SRAEEEEH,
For checking traction force, please provide elevator parameters.

2, AILMRERPERINTRS ER.

The groove shape can be customized.

431928 / ENCODER

B DI ==h:
Type Pulse Source

#REC Standard Sin/Cos 2048 P/R  5VDC
#%EEC Option ABZ 8192P/R  5VDC

i Remark:
1. aTLARIBE P EK%HL, Encoder type can be customized.

SRR N
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MONADRIVE

EE S

&

I # R K





